Grp1ll | Grp1l2 |

I Grp8 | Grp9 | Grpl0 |

Metz 2014
Grp 7

Grp6 |

Championnats de France 2014
Créneaux de navigation par région

Il Grp2 | Grp3 | Grp4d | Grp5

Grp1l
92

\

FFCK.

Fédération Francgaise de Canoé-Kayak

T <t
T ™
©
)
o
©
©
©
<
<
0
)
&) 2 X
—_ —_ — x| _ — — — — _ L S 1—- O
< < s Ol = < < < s E © |«
c c c c ~xle s c c E E O |l @
2 2 x| &le Tle Ule 2 2 B P & |2 €
=) 20|25l ol > oXl25l2 Pe Pal2s
vl gl O]l 2l 2o O0la Ol B S B CHS)
RCRnReRgRgRERERCHwaﬂ%R
v ol FleAale sle 9l S5le Sle ok a |ol
= 8l= El= 2l= gl= 3l= 9= 9= 2k mlm £ 5
£ 3l 3l ¢lE 2l 3|l Bl€ B|E Sk < .mmm
S Z|lc o|loc &S FlS o]l 2|o 2|lcopc PO Jo o
O <O O ajJo OJO MO MO M]JO OPp O P Z2 O L
© N O Lo < Lo < ~ (9]
[ap] [{e] [fe] < (o] [ee] [ee] LO ) [aN] LO
- - - -




82
91

90
90

20

88

57

26
92

52
37
89

89

8
92

Comite Regional lle
Midi-pyrenees Ck
Comite Regional
Normandie Ck
Poitou Charentes Ck

De France Ck
CUITITLT r\cglw al

26 |Languedoc
Comite Regional

Limousin Ck
Comite Regional
Lorraine Ck
Comite Regional
Rhone Alpes Ck
Comite Regional
Rhone Alpes Ck
Comite Regional
Comite Regional

Picardie Ck
Comite Regional

Dovcoillon

90 SOMMES DES GROUPE,

Fédération Francgaise de Canoé-Kayak

37 |PACA
|8 DROM COM

8
0
2
0
1
7
2
3
6

!
2
B
9
2
5
5
1
7




